
Date 

7th Dec., 
2024 

(Saturday) 

8th Dec., 

This is to notify that the practical examination and viva voce of the paper "DSC: Financial Management" 

bearing paper code: 2412092302, for the students of B.Com. (Prog.), Semester-lll(Sections - A, B, C, D, E & 

ER students) will be held as per the following Schedule: 

2024 

(Sunday) 

gth Dec., 

2024 
(Monday) 

Batch 

IV 

Internal Examiners: 

V 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

X 

XI 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

P.G.D.A.V. College (M) 

Prof. Manoj Kumar Sinha 
Ms. Suchitra Mehta 

Sh. Varurlsautam 
(Teacher If Charge) 

Department of Commerce 

Practical Examination of DSC- Financial Management 

B.Com. (Prog.): Semester-Ill, Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Time 

8:30 AM to 11:30 AM 

(Reporting Time: 8.00 am) 

11:30 AM to 2:30 PM 

(Reporting Time: 9.00 am) 
8:30 AM to 11:30 AM 

Reporting Time: 8.00 am) 
11:30 AM to 2:30 PM 

(Reporting Time: 9.00 am) 

8:30 AM to 11:30 AM 

(Reporting Time: 8.00 am) 

11:30 AM to 2:30 PM 

(Reporting Time: 9.00 am) 

2:30 PM to 5:30 PM 

NOTICE 

(Reporting Time: 11.00 am) 

Dr. Anindita Goldar 

Ms. Ritika 

Venue 

Commerce 

Computer 
Lab - 112 

Commerce 

Computer 
Lab - 112 

Commerce 

Computer 
Lab - 112 

Computer Hub 

New Computer 
Hub 

Commerce 

Computer 
Lab- 112 

Computer Hub 

New Computer 
Hub 

Commerce 

Computer 
Lab - 112 

Examination Roll nos. 

From 

23053503002 

23053503040 

23053503078 

23053503119 

23053503157 

23053503 194 

23053503222 

Date: - 27.11.2024 

23053503250 

23053503293 

23053503321 

To 

23053503039 

Prof. Krishna Sharma 

23053503077 

23053503 118 

23053503156 

23053503 193 

23053503221 

23053503249 

NOTE- All students are requested to be present at the mentioned reporting time at the respective venues. 

23053503292 

23053503320 

All ER students 

23076503345 & 

23076503209 

.eR/ Prof. Darvinder Kumar 
34-91E /Vice-Principal 

.stu. HaIdUGT/P.G.D.AV. College 
(feccfl faatàure) / (University of Delh) 

d68 TUR/ Nehru Nagar 
as fcil-8RooE9 / New Delhi-110065 
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