DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE P.G.D.A.V. College (M)

Date: - 27.11.2024

NOTICE

Practical Examination of DSC- Financial Management B.Com. (Prog.): Semester-III, Academic Year: 2024-2025

This is to notify that the practical examination and viva voce of the paper "DSC: Financial Management" bearing paper code: 2412092302, for the students of B.Com. (Prog.), Semester-III (Sections – A, B, C, D, E & ER students) will be held as per the following Schedule:

Date	Batch	Time	Venue	Examination Roll nos.	
				From	То
7 th Dec., 2024 (Saturday) 8 th Dec., 2024 (Sunday)	1	8:30 AM to 11:30 AM (Reporting Time: 8.00 am)	Commerce Computer * Lab - 112	23053503002	23053503039
	- II	11:30 AM to 2:30 PM (Reporting Time: 9.00 am)		23053503040	23053503077
	· 111	8:30 AM to 11:30 AM	Commerce Computer Lab - 112	23053503078	23053503118
	IV	(Reporting Time: 8.00 am) 11:30 AM to 2:30 PM		23053503119	23053503156
9 th Dec., 2024 (Monday)	V	(Reporting Time: 9.00 am)	Commerce Computer Lab - 112	23053503157	23053503193
	VI	·8:30 AM to 11:30 AM (Reporting Time: 8.00 am)	Computer Hub	23053503194	23053503221
	VII	(nepoteng time a	New Computer Hub	23053503222	23053503249
	VIII		Commerce Computer Lab - 112	23053503250	23053503292
	IX	11:30 AM to 2:30 PM (Reporting Time: 9.00 am)	Computer Hub	23053503293	23053503320
	X		New Computer Hub	23053503321	23076503345 & 23076503209
	XI	2:30 PM to 5:30 PM (Reporting Time: 11.00 am)	Commerce Computer Lab - 112	All ER students	

NOTE- All students are requested to be present at the mentioned reporting time at the respective venues.

Internal Examiners:

Prof. Manoj Kumar Sinha Ms. Suchitra Mehta

Dr. Anindita Goldar Ms. Ritika

Sh. Varun Gautam

(Teacher In Charge) Department of Commerce

Prof. Krishna Sharma

प्रो. (Principal) मार / Prof. Darvinder Kumar अप- जप-प्रायं / Vice-Principal यो.जो.डी.ए.वी. महाविद्यालय / P.G.D.A.V. College (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) / (University of Delhi) बेहरु नगर / Nehru Nagar बई दिल्ली-११००६७ / New Delhi-110065